
Turnkey solutions for everyday supplies.

THE ONLY 
CHOICE

Administrator
Typewritten Text

Administrator
Typewritten Text



In today’s lean competitive marketplace, every worker’s  

contribution is critical. There’s no room for injury or illness.  

That’s why KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL* is committed  

to creating Exceptional Workplaces* – safer, healthier and  

more productive. Plus, a good product “fit” ensures quality  

performance, safety and efficiency.

Did you know 
that 30% percent of workers experiencing hand injuries 
were wearing the wrong glove?

®/* Trademarks of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. Marques déposées de Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. ou de ses filiales.  © 2014 KCWW. P14-1625C  06/14

Count on KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL* safety solutions  
to help make your workplace truly exceptional. 

Learn more at www.kcprofessional.com/products/ppe
KLEENGUARD*  
A45 Coveralls

JACKSON SAFETY*  
V30 Nemesis* Safety Eyewear

JACKSON SAFETY*  
G40 Polyurethane 

Coated Gloves



1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Hand Protection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1-21
Latex Gloves, Poly Gloves, Synthetic Gloves, Vinyl Gloves, Nitrile Gloves, 
Glove Dispenser Holder, Reusable Gloves, Coated Gloves, Inspection Gloves,
Canvas Gloves, String Knit Gloves, Leather Fitter Gloves, Cut Resistant Gloves

Body Protection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21-27
Protective Sleeves, Aprons, Gown, Traffic Vest, Lab Coats, Coveralls

Foot Protection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27-29
Shoe Cover Dispenser, Shoe & Boot Covers, Safety Toes

Head Protection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29-39
Bouffant Caps, Bouffant Dispenser, Hairnets, Beard Covers, Balaclava, Masks,
Respirators, Filters, Bump Cap, Earplugs, Earplug Dispenser, Earmuffs, 
Safety Eyewear, Lens Cleaning Solution, Eyewash Stations, Eyewash Bottle

Floor Safety  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39-42
Floor Matting, Absorbents, Spill Cleanup, Signs, Safety Cones, Caution Tape,
Ice Melter

First Aid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
First Aid Kits

Hand Care  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44, 45
Hand Sanitizers & Dispensers

Product Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .48



2

 Tel: 905.660.6700
Email: ronco@ronco.ca
www.ronco.ca

HEAD HAND BODY

PROTECTION

PROTECTION 
HEAD 
HAND 
BODY

PROTECTION 
HEAD 
HAND 
BODY

Canada’s Trusted Manufacturer of Products for:Canada’s Trusted Manufacturer of Products for:



3

RONCO CANNER'S LATEX UNLINED GLOVES
Natural latex. Textured for a strong grip in wet/dry processing environments.
Unsupported glove is unlined and slightly chlorinated for easy donning. Preferred by
users in the food industry for reducing contamination during processing applications.
High resistance to a variety of chemicals (moderate chemical/solvent resistance). Flexible
and lightweight for ease of use. Wrist/forearm protection. 12''L. 16 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124136 12507 Small 12 x 12
124137 12508 Medium 12 x 12
124138 12509 Large 12 x 12
124139 12510 X-Large 12 x 12

RONCO L1 LATEX DISPOSABLE GLOVES
An economical choice where frequent glove changes occur. Ideal in food processing,
hospitality, beauty or general industrial applications. Made from premium quality natural
rubber latex. Offers excellent flexibility and ease of finger movement to reduce hand
fatigue. Ambidextrous for easy donning. Compliant for contact with food. 3 MIL
thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
124662 5123 Small 10 x 100
124663 5133 Medium 10 x 100
124664 5143 Large 10 x 100
124665 5153 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
124589 8123 Small 10 x 100
124590 8133 Medium 10 x 100
124591 8143 Large 10 x 100
124592 8153 X-Large 10 x 100

SILKTEX® BLUE LATEX DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Made of premium quality latex. With beaded cuffs to prevent liquid rolldown, these
gloves resist a variety of chemicals, has a high degree of elasticity and offers excellent
flexibility in food, beauty, or industrial applications. If reduced hand fatigue is important
in your job, Silktex® Blue is an excellent choice. Manufactured using a process that
reduces the level of latex proteins. Ambidextrous for easy donning. Moderate
chemical/solvent resistance. Lightly powdered. 5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123380 529BL Small 10 x 100
123387 539BL Medium 10 x 100
123388 549BL Large 10 x 100
123389 559BL X-Large 10 x 100

LATEX GLOVES



LATEX GLOVES

4

RONCO LE2 LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES
Ideal for food processing, dental, healthcare, pharmaceutical, veterinary or laboratory
environments. Beaded cuffs to prevent liquid roll-down. Compliant for contact with
food. Comfortable for all-day wear. Flexibility eases hand fatigue. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
124106 1523 Small 10 x 100
124107 1533 Medium 10 x 100
124111 1543 Large 10 x 100
124113 1553 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
124114 1823 Small 10 x 100
124115 1833 Medium 10 x 100
124116 1843 Large 10 x 100
124118 1853 X-Large 10 x 100

SILKTEX® LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES
Made from premium quality latex. An excellent medical or general purpose glove. High
elasticity provides an ease of finger movement, making it comfortable to wear. For
healthcare, pharmaceutical or veterinary applications. Manufactured using a process that
reduces the level of latex proteins. Compliant for contact with food. Flexibility eases
hand fatigue. 5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
323112 529 Small 10 x 100
323113 539 Medium 10 x 100
323114 549 Large 10 x 100
323115 559 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
123168 819 X-Small 10 x 100
323301 829 Small 10 x 100
123013 839 Medium 10 x 100
123016 849 Large 10 x 100
323302 859 X-Large 10 x 100

SILKTEX® XPL LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES
Provides a good impermeable barrier of protection against bio-hazardous or infectious
materials. Durable and comfortable. An ideal glove for emergency medical services,
laboratory or pharmaceutical work environments. If you require tough personal
protection on the job, this glove is the right choice. Beaded cuffs to prevent liquid roll-
down. Moderate chemical/solvent resistance. Powder-free. 12''L. 13 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123394 865XPL Small 10 x 50
123396 875XPL Medium 10 x 50
123398 885XPL Large 10 x 50
123402 895XPL X-Large 10 x 50



5

DISPOSABLE POLY GLOVES - 1.25 MIL THICKNESS
Embossed poly gloves provide safe, sure and sanitary hand protection. Fits either hand
and provides snug protection. Primarily used by industrial companies, grocery stores,
butchers and hairdressers. FDA approved.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123420 600M Medium 10 x 100
123421 600L Large 10 x 100

RONCO POLYETHYLENE DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Perfect for applications that call for frequent glove changes. Ambidextrous for easy
donning. Compliant for contact with food. Extra thin for touch sensitivity. Latex-free to
reduce risks of allergic reactions. Flexible for ease of movement. Clear.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

327177 141 Small 5 x (4 x 500)
327178 142 Medium 5 x (4 x 500)
327179 143 Large 5 x (4 x 500)
123608 144 X-Large 5 x (4 x 500)

RONCO LONG POLYETHYLENE DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Made of LDPE (Low Density Polyethylene). Powder-free. Ambidextrous. Offers high
touch sensitivity. Tough, blue disposable shoulder length gauntlets. Ideal for wet or dry
tasks in manufacturing, veterinary or catering environments. Manufactured latex-free,
these gloves are ideal for workers who may experience allergies and want a reliable,
high quality disposable solution.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223567 148B 35''L (Universal Size) 10 x 100

GOLD-TOUCH® SYNTHETIC STRETCH EXAMINATION GLOVES
Blended from premium synthetic materials, these synthetic stretch gloves are less likely
to tear than traditional vinyl gloves. They offer a high level of flexibility for ease of finger
movement in jobs that require dexterity. Ambidextrous for easy donning. CFIA accepted
for use in the food industry and is also licensed for medical use. 5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
123793 1429 Small 10 x 100
123795 1439 Medium 10 x 100
123805 1449 Large 10 x 100
123806 1459 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
123808 1629 Small 10 x 100
123816 1639 Medium 10 x 100
123823 1649 Large 10 x 100
123824 1659 X-Large 10 x 100

POLY GLOVES / SYNTHETIC GLOVES



SYNTHETIC GLOVES

6

PURE-TOUCH® SYNTHETIC STRETCH EXAMINATION GLOVES
Excellent tensile strength and good touch sensitivity for applications that require a firm
grip. Made from a vinyl based polymer, these examination-grade gloves stretch more
than conventional vinyl and are ideal for laboratory work, inspection jobs, food
processing and handling or general maintenance jobs. Beaded cuffs to prevent liquid
roll-down. Compliant for contact with food. Flexible for ease of movement. Latex-free to
reduce risks of allergic reactions. Ambidextrous for easy donning. 5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
323296 229 Small 10 x 100
323297 239 Medium 10 x 100
323298 249 Large 10 x 100
223485 259 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
323589 225 Small 10 x 100
323590 235 Medium 10 x 100
323591 245 Large 10 x 100
123291 255 X-Large 10 x 100

RONCO NITECH® SYNTHETIC EXAMINATION GLOVES
Exclusive to RONCO, manufactured from a patented blend of premium quality synthetic
materials. This flagship RONCO glove is 100% latex-free and ideal for a number of food,
medical and general uses. RONCO Nitech® was developed in response to application
requirements for a level of protection somewhere in between vinyl and nitrile. Nitech®

has since been dubbed the ''for everything in between'' glove. 100% new material for
strong, clean, odorless protection. Strong and durable. Flexibility eases hand fatigue.
Ambidextrous for easy donning. Powder-free. 5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223752 365 Small 10 x 100
223753 375 Medium 10 x 100
223754 385 Large 10 x 100
223755 395 X-Large 10 x 100
124709 395XX 2X-Large 10 x 90

RONCO ALOE SYNTHETIC DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Prolonged use of disposable gloves can cause hand irritation or dryness, which is why
RONCO introduced our first line of aloe infused gloves. This vinyl based co-polymer
(synthetic stretch) glove provides increased durability and flexibility over conventional
vinyl for long wear applications. As your hands perspire, aloe is released in the gloves,
rejuvenating your hands while you work. Ambidextrous for easy donning. Beaded cuffs
to prevent liquid roll-down. Comfortable for all-day wear. Compliant for contact with
food. Flexible for ease of movement. Powder-free. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123217 627 Small 10 x 100
123308 637 Medium 10 x 100
123204 647 Large 10 x 100
123223 657 X-Large 10 x 100



7

VINYL GLOVES

RONCO V1 VINYL DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Lightweight vinyl gloves. Ideal for food, beauty or general industrial applications where
glove changes are frequent but the user still requires adequate protection.
Ambidextrous for easy donning. Compliant for contact with food. Latex-free to reduce
risks of allergic reactions. 3 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
223639 2123 Small 10 x 100
223645 2133 Medium 10 x 100
223677 2143 Large 10 x 100
223679 2153 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
124272 2123CF Small 10 x 100
124276 2133CF Medium 10 x 100
124279 2143CF Large 10 x 100
124282 2153CF X-Large 10 x 100

RONCO V1B VINYL DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Good all purpose protection for a variety of applications from food handling to beauty,
maintenance or general purpose. Compliant for contact with food. Latex-free to reduce
risks of allergic reactions. Ambidextrous for easy donning. 3 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
223703 2123BP Small 10 x 100
223706 2133BP Medium 10 x 100
223707 2143BP Large 10 x 100
223681 2153BP X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
124649 2123BF Small 10 x 100
124652 2133BF Medium 10 x 100
124653 2143BF Large 10 x 100
124650 2153BF X-Large 10 x 100

RONCO V2 VINYL DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Cost-effective general purpose gloves for use in food processing, beauty or industrial
applications that require a good impermeable barrier. Offers superior strength and
elasticity in a formula that reduces hand fatigue and promotes ease of finger movement.
Ambidextrous for easy donning. Beaded cuffs to prevent liquid roll-down. Flexibility
eases hand fatigue. Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic reactions. Smooth finish for
touch sensitivity. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
323578 223 Small 10 x 100
323579 233 Medium 10 x 100
323580 243 Large 10 x 100
323581 253 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
123980 223CF Small 10 x 100
123981 233CF Medium 10 x 100
123982 243CF Large 10 x 100
123984 253CF X-Large 10 x 100



VINYL GLOVES / NITRILE GLOVES

8

RONCO V2B VINYL DISPOSABLE GLOVES
Cost-effective general purpose gloves for use in food processing, beauty or industrial
applications that require a good impermeable barrier. Offers superior strength and
elasticity in a latex-free formula that reduces hand fatigue and promotes ease of finger
movement. Ambidextrous for easy donning. Compliant for contact with food. Extra thin
for touch sensitivity. Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic reactions. Flexible for ease of
movement. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
327003 223BP Small 10 x 100
327004 233BP Medium 10 x 100
123333 243BP Large 10 x 100
327020 253BP X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
123180 223BF Small 10 x 100
123181 233BF Medium 10 x 100
327001 243BF Large 10 x 100
123336 253BF X-Large 10 x 100

RONCO VE2 VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES
Made from premium quality PVC for a durable and comfortable fit. Excellent for
healthcare, food and general use, VE2 is preferred for its excellent strength, superior
elasticity and ease of finger movement to reduce hand fatigue. Ambidextrous for easy
donning. Beaded cuffs to prevent liquid roll-down. Flexible for ease of movement.
Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic reactions. Strong and durable. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
223284 1223LP Small 10 x 100
223285 1233LP Medium 10 x 100
223290 1243LP Large 10 x 100
223291 1253LP X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
223293 1223PF Small 10 x 100
223294 1233PF Medium 10 x 100
223295 1243PF Large 10 x 100
223296 1253PF X-Large 10 x 100

KLEENGUARD* G10 NITRILE GLOVES
These gloves provide tactile sensitivity and a comfortable, latex-like feel without natural
rubber latex. Textured fingertips. Powder-free. 91/2''L. 3.5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223861 97820 X-Small 10 x 150
223864 97821 Small 10 x 150
327035 97822 Medium 10 x 150
327039 97823 Large 10 x 150
223865 97824 X-Large 10 x 140



9

NITRILE GLOVES

KLEENGUARD* G10 ARCTIC BLUE NITRILE GLOVES
Natural rubber latex-free, reducing the risk of type 1 allergic reactions. Textured
fingertips for better grip. Food handling certified in North America and Europe. Beaded
cuffs. Powder-free. 91/2''L. 1.97 MIL thickness at fingers.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223365 90095 X-Small 10 x 200
223246 90096 Small 10 x 200
223286 90097 Medium 12 x 200
223245 90098 Large 10 x 200
223364 90099 X-Large 10 x 180

KLEENGUARD* G10 BLUE NITRILE GLOVES
From general cleaning to component handling, there are all kinds of jobs that require
both light protection and dexterity. For those tasks, you need Kleenguard* G10 gloves.
Choose these blue nitrile gloves for latex-free performance with excellent tactile
sensitivity. Textured fingertips. Beaded cuffs. 91/2''L. 6 MIL thickness at fingers.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223535 57370 X-Small 10 x 100
223532 57371 Small 10 x 100
223479 57372 Medium 10 x 100
223457 57373 Large 10 x 100
223458 57374 X-Large 10 x 90

KIMBERLY-CLARK* LAVENDER* NITRILE EXAM GLOVES
Gloves that deliver reliable, affordable protection. Appropriate for a wide variety of lab
tasks. With greater dexterity and no latex-related worries, your lab employees can
concentrate on the task at hand, not the gloves on their hands. Features: users report
less hand fatigue, easier movement and cooler hands. Latex-free. Textured fingertips.
Beaded cuffs. Ambidextrous. AQL level of 1.5 for pinholes. Exceptional value compared
to standard nitrile. Static dissipative in use. 91/2''L. 2.8 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223999 52816 X-Small 10 x 250
223444 52817 Small 10 x 250
223446 52818 Medium 10 x 250
223785 52819 Large 10 x 250
223817 52820 X-Large 10 x 230

KIMBERLY-CLARK* PURPLE NITRILE* EXAM GLOVES
Guard against incidental splash exposure. Made of a highly durable nitrile polymer that
eliminates the risks and costs associated with type 1 natural rubber latex allergies.
Comfortable to wear and provide excellent tactile sensitivity. Latex and powder-free.
Beaded cuffs. Ambidextrous. Textured fingertips. 91/2''L. 6 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223195 55081 Small 10 x 100
223139 55082 Medium 10 x 100
223146 55083 Large 10 x 100
223155 55084 X-Large 10 x 90



NITRILE GLOVES

10

KIMBERLY-CLARK* PURPLE NITRILE-XTRA* EXAM GLOVES
Eliminates the risks and costs associated with type 1 natural rubber latex allergies.
Comfortable to wear and provide excellent tactile sensitivity. Beaded cuffs.
Ambidextrous. Textured fingertips. Material was tested for use with 10 chemotherapy
drugs and glutaraldehyde. Latex and powder-free. 6 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223215 50601 Small 10 x 50
223536 50602 Medium 10 x 50
223537 50603 Large 10 x 50
327033 50604 X-Large 10 x 50

KIMBERLY-CLARK* STERLING* NITRILE EXAM GLOVES
Ambidextrous gloves with textured fingertips and beaded cuffs. They provide the
protection of nitrile with the sensitivity of latex. Cleared for use in chemotherapy. Latex
and powder-free. Certified to meet NFPA 1999:2008.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223710 50706 Small 10 x 200
223378 50707 Medium 10 x 200
223383 50708 Large 10 x 200

RONCO N2 NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES
For food production and service facilities. Superior strength and elasticity provide
durability and comfort that is sought after during prolonged use applications.
Ambidextrous for easy donning. Moderate chemical/solvent resistance. Reduces hand
fatigue. Tears off during donning where pinhole is present. 3.5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
123363 923 Small 10 x 100
123364 933 Medium 10 x 100
123366 943 Large 10 x 100
123367 953 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
123243 963 Small 10 x 100
123245 973 Medium 10 x 100
123247 983 Large 10 x 100
123643 993 X-Large 10 x 100

BLURITE NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
Ideal for medical examination or other healthcare related applications. An excellent all-
purpose glove made from 100% nitrile. Blurite offers exceptional durability, touch
sensitivity and good resistance to a variety of chemicals (moderate chemical/solvent
resistance). Comfortable for all-day wear. Textured for strong grip. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Lightly Powdered
323291 929 Small 10 x 100
323292 939 Medium 10 x 100
323293 949 Large 10 x 100
323294 959 X-Large 10 x 100
Powder-Free
123618 969 Small 10 x 100
123934 979 Medium 10 x 100
123593 989 Large 10 x 100
123594 999 X-Large 10 x 100
123407 999XX 2X-Large 10 x 90



11

NITRILE GLOVES

BLURITE PLUS NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
Durable nitrile examination grade gloves with excellent tensile strength. They resist a
wide variety of chemicals and have been chemo tested. Manufactured without the use
of accelerants, making it an ideal glove for all users, including those who might
experience skin sensitivities or allergic reactions; reduces risks of type IV allergic
reactions. Powder-free. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123800 966 Small 10 x 100
223270 976 Medium 10 x 100
123801 986 Large 10 x 100
123803 996 X-Large 10 x 100

BLURITE XPL NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
For extra protection in a long glove, RONCO Blurite XPL provides an excellent
impermeable barrier of protection against bio-hazardous and infectious materials.
Flexible and comfortable for long wear in healthcare applications such as EMS,
laboratory or pharmaceutical work. CFIA accepted. Ideal for use in food applications
that require an extra thick, extra long glove for superior protection. High
chemical/solvent resistance. Powder-free. 12''L. 8 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123328 968 Small 20 x 50
123332 978 Medium 20 x 50
123334 988 Large 20 x 50
123335 998 X-Large 20 x 50

RONCO NE1 NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
The Nano-Engineered Glove™. Textured fingertips. Ideal for jobs that require an
extremely flexible glove and a bare hand feel. Resists a variety of chemicals. Preferred
by EMS, laboratory, veterinary, dental and pharmaceutical workers. CFIA accepted for
use in the food industry. 50% less packaging for reduced environmental impact. Latex-
free to reduce risks of allergic reactions. Powder-free. 2 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124593 9163 Small 10 x 100
124594 9173 Medium 10 x 100
124595 9183 Large 10 x 100
124596 9193 X-Large 10 x 100

RONCO NE4 NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
Highly resistant to hydrocarbon oils, fats, detergents and solvents. Perfect for industrial
applications that require a tough disposable glove. Made from 100% nitrile. Offers
excellent dexterity and tactile sensitivity. Stronger and more tear and puncture resistant
than vinyl or latex gloves of the same thickness. Tough hand protection; preferred by
law enforcement, corrections and customs officials and tattoo artists for its comfort
during long wear. Licensed as an examination grade glove for use by healthcare
professionals and CFIA accepted for use in the food industry. Textured for strong grip.
High chemical/solvent resistance. Compliant for food contact. Latex-free to reduce risks
of allergic reactions. Powder-free. 4 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124182 964 Small 10 x 100
124184 974 Medium 10 x 100
124185 984 Large 10 x 100
124186 994 X-Large 10 x 100
124187 994XX 2X-Large 10 x 90



RONCO NE5 NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
These gloves offer the strength and elasticity of 100% nitrile and are resistant to a wider
range of chemicals than latex. CFIA accepted for use in food applications and medical
device licensed for use in healthcare or veterinary work environments. Ambidextrous for
easy donning. Compliant for contact with food. Comfortable for all-day wear. Textured
for strong grip. Tears off during donning where pinhole is present. Powder-free. 5 MIL
thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223886 965 Small 10 x 100
223887 975 Medium 10 x 100
223888 985 Large 10 x 100
223889 995 X-Large 10 x 100
223890 995XX 2X-Large 10 x 100

RONCO TOUCH NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
Care for your hands the way you care for others on the job. Extremely flexible for a bare
hand feel in applications such as healthcare or emergency medical services, beauty,
dental or veterinary. Moderate chemical/solvent resistance. Extra thin for touch
sensitivity. Flexibility eases hand fatigue. Powder-free. 3 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123965 951 X-Small 10 x 100
123966 961 Small 10 x 100
123967 971 Medium 10 x 100
123968 981 Large 10 x 100

RONCO GLOVE DISPENSER HOLDER
Manufactured from clear, fracture resistant co-polyester. Features pre-drilled holes for
easy wall mounting. Smooth, finished edges for increased safety. See-through for easy
viewing of glove size and information. Scratch resistant.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123653 4275 Fits One Dispenser, Clear 1

NITRILE GLOVES / GLOVE DISPENSER HOLDER

12



13

REUSABLE GLOVES

RONCO DURA-FIT LATEX REUSABLE GLOVES
Flock lined reusable gloves for medium-duty jobs. Honeycomb texture on the palm and
fingers for excellent grip in dry/wet applications. Cotton flock lining for added comfort
and absorbency and offers good resistance to a variety of chemicals (moderate
chemical/solvent resistance). Embossed for good surface grip. Wet/dry/light oil grip.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Orange - 12''L, 18 MIL
124144 1584308 Medium 12 x 12
124145 1584309 Large 12 x 12
124146 1584310 X-Large 12 x 12
Yellow - 13''L, 20 MIL
327031 1535207 Small 12 x 12
327032 1535208 Medium 12 x 12
223315 1535209 Large 12 x 12
327034 1535210 X-Large 12 x 12

RONCO LIGHT-FIT LATEX REUSABLE GLOVES
These light-duty flock lined reusable gloves have honeycomb texture on the palm and
fingers for excellent grip in dry/wet applications. Cotton flock lining for added comfort
and absorbency. Offers good resistance to a variety of chemicals (moderate
chemical/solvent resistance). Compliant for contact with food. 12''L. 16 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

327027 1533207 Small 12 x 12
327028 1533208 Medium 12 x 12
327029 1533209 Large 12 x 12
327030 1533210 X-Large 12 x 12

RONCO ULTRA-FIT LATEX REUSABLE GLOVES
Heavy-duty flock lined gloves that are diamond embossed on palm and fingers for
superior grip in dry and wet applications. They provide a high resistance to a variety of
chemicals and offer superior strength and durability during even the toughest jobs (high
chemical/solvent resistance). Extra long for forearm protection. Wet/dry/light oil grip.
13''L. 28 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123817 1526207 Small 12 x 12
327023 1526208 Medium 12 x 12
327024 1526209 Large 12 x 12
327025 1526210 X-Large 12 x 12



REUSABLE GLOVES / COATED GLOVES

14

RONCO SOL-FIT NITRILE REUSABLE GLOVES
Made of premium nitrile offering high flexibility and finger movement. Outstanding
abrasion resistance. Ideal for use in applications that involve handling detergents,
solvents, oils, fuels, alcohols, acids or fats. Sol-Fit is preferred by users in the food or
industrial sectors who appreciate the variety of linings, lengths and mil thicknesses to
suit their specific needs. Compliant for contact with food. Flock lined for added comfort.
Superior tensile strength and elasticity. Wet/dry/light oil grip.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

13''L, 15 MIL
327067 1992307 Small 12 x 12
327068 1992308 Medium 12 x 12
327069 1992309 Large 12 x 12
327070 1992310 X-Large 12 x 12
327071 1992311 2X-Large 12 x 12
18''L, 22 MIL
123983 2995808 Medium 6 x 6
123987 2995809 Large 6 x 6
123988 2995810 X-Large 6 x 6
123996 2995811 2X-Large 6 x 6

JACKSON SAFETY* G80 NITRILE CHEMICAL RESISTANT GLOVES
Provides protection against acids, caustics, bases, solvents and other aqueous solutions.
Product, quality and packaging improvements provide enhanced chemical resistance,
improved durability and comfort, as well as environmentally improved packaging.
Modified nitrile formulation for more durability and enhanced chemical resistance.
Textured fingertips and palm for enhanced grip. Improved, more consistent cotton flock
lining for added comfort. Improved AQL of 0.65 versus 1.5, resulting in fewer pinholes.
Approved for food contact in the US and Canada. 13''L. 15 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223393 94445 Small 5 x 12
223398 94446 Medium 5 x 12
223399 94447 Large 5 x 12
223400 94448 X-Large 5 x 12
223401 94449 2X-Large 5 x 12

JACKSON SAFETY* G40 LATEX COATED GLOVES
Designed for excellent durability in the work environment. These gloves offer good grip
as well as great comfort and dexterity. Contains natural rubber latex which may cause
allergic reactions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223488 97270 Small 5 x 12
124290 97271 Medium 5 x 12
223459 97272 Large 5 x 12
327012 97273 X-Large 5 x 12
223486 97274 2X-Large 5 x 12



15

COATED GLOVES

RONCO ECO NATURAL FOAM LATEX COATED BAMBOO GLOVES
Excellent general work gloves made from natural bamboo fibers and natural latex. Anti-
bacterial and anti-fungal properties present in the bamboo prevent the spread of
bacteria and odor often associated with long wear in a glove. ECO offers superb
comfort and grip and is flexible, breathable, washable and biodegradable. 100% new
material for strong, clean, odorless protection. Knitwrist.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123101 7770007 Small 6 x 12
123102 7770008 Medium 6 x 12
123104 7770009 Large 6 x 12
123106 7770010 X-Large 6 x 12

RONCO GRIP-IT LATEX COATED GLOVES
Excellent general work gloves that protect against abrasions, snags and nuisance cuts.
Flexible and comfortable for all day wear. Manufactured with a natural latex crinkle
coating that delivers superb grip in applications such as farming, recycling, construction,
landscaping and warehousing. Flexible and lightweight for ease of use. Grip on wet or
dry applications. Breathable material for maximum comfort. Knitwrist cuffs for snug fit.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123241 7750007 Small 6 x 12
123246 7750008 Medium 6 x 12
123253 7750009 Large 6 x 12
123254 7750010 X-Large 6 x 12

RONCO THERMAL LATEX COATED COLD RESISTANT GLOVES
Ideal for applications under sub-zero conditions, including cold storage food facilities
and cold season work. Manufactured with a comfortable 7 gauge acrylic liner, they keep
workers comfortable and warm, offering excellent dexterity and wet/dry grip. Compliant
for contact with food. Color coded wrist serging for easy size identification. Flexible and
lightweight for ease of use. Hi-viz liner for maximum visibility. Knitwrist.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123061 7760007 Small 6 x 12
123062 7760008 Medium 6 x 12
123074 7760009 Large 6 x 12
123092 7760010 X-Large 6 x 12

JACKSON SAFETY* G40 POLYURETHANE COATED GLOVES
Polyurethane coated gloves that have the feel of a thinner glove for superior tactile
sensitivity with the added protection of a coating. Abrasion and tear resistant, they are
an affordable choice for light assembly and other applications where dexterity and extra
protection are key.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223892 13837 Small 5 x 12
223911 13838 Medium 5 x 12
223910 13839 Large 5 x 12
223909 13840 X-Large 5 x 12
223908 13841 2X-Large 5 x 12



COATED GLOVES

16

DEFENSOR™ 5 POLYURETHANE PALM COATED HPPE GLOVES
New from RONCO, the DEFENSOR™ line of gloves offers abrasion, cut, tear and
puncture resistance without compromising comfort. Manufactured with a 13 gauge salt
and pepper HPPE (High Performance Polyethylene) liner with a dark grey polyurethane
coating. As a Cut Level 5 glove, it offers excellent resistance in heavy-duty applications
where blade cuts, snags or scrapes can occur. Seamless and flexible. Note: DEFENSOR™

products are cut resistant, they are not cut-proof; their use is not recommended with
serrated or moving blades.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124580 6960007 Small 8 x 6
124581 6960008 Medium 8 x 6
124582 6960009 Large 8 x 6
124583 6960010 X-Large 8 x 6

ICEBERG DOUBLE DIPPED PVC  GLOVES
Insulated PVC gauntlet gloves. Ideal to keep hands warm and dry in wet applications
and harsh cold working environments. Manufactured with a comfortable jersey lining to
keep hands warm, the glove remains flexible down to -4°F. Available in three cuff styles
for maximum protection on the toughest of jobs. Grips on icy surfaces; wet or dry
applications. High visibility fluorescent orange.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123831 7744001 Universal Size 6 x 12

KLEENGUARD* G40 NITRILE COATED GLOVES
Providing a whole new level of performance and quality, G40 Blue Nitrile Coated Gloves
are the choice for jobs where strength, grip and dexterity are a must. Features better oil
and industrial grease grip and maintains the EN388 ratings through at least five wash
cycles. Improved heat transfer stamp, so ratings are visible even after glove use.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123990 40225 Small 5 x 12
123971 40226 Medium 5 x 12
123992 40227 Large 5 x 12
123972 40228 X-Large 5 x 12
123974 40229 2X-Large 5 x 12

DEFENSOR™ 2 NITRILE PALM COATED ARAMID GLOVES
New from RONCO, the DEFENSOR™ line of gloves offers abrasion, cut, tear and
puncture resistance without compromising comfort. Manufactured with a 13 gauge
Aramid liner with black nitrile palm and finger coating. As a Cut Level 2 glove, it offers
excellent resistance in light-duty applications where superficial blade cuts, snags or
scrapes can occur. Seamless and flexible. Note: DEFENSOR™ products are cut resistant,
they are not cut-proof; their use is not recommended with serrated or moving blades.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124576 6925007 Small 8 x 6
124577 6925008 Medium 8 x 6
124578 6925009 Large 8 x 6
124579 6925010 X-Large 8 x 6



17

COATED GLOVES / INSPECTION GLOVES

FLEXSOR™ 76-400 NITRILE PALM COATED NYLON GLOVES
New from RONCO, the FLEXSOR™ line of reusable gloves provide excellent hand form,
fit and dexterity for incredible comfort and performance on the job. Their nitrile coating
provides excellent abrasion resistance and dry grip. Abrasion resistant precision
handling glove which is excellent for a variety of dry surface applications. Fast becoming
the standard for workers in assembly, shipping, equipment and machine handling,
trades and general warehouse handling.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124566 7640007 Small 6 x 12
124568 7640008 Medium 6 x 12
124569 7640009 Large 6 x 12
124570 7640010 X-Large 6 x 12

FLEXSOR™ 76-600 FOAM NITRILE PALM COATED NYLON GLOVES
Wet and light oil grip gloves for precision handling of oily parts, tools and plant
equipment. Breathable nylon liner provides an excellent hand form fit and dexterity for
incredible comfort and performance. Workers prefer these for machine operations,
general warehouse applications and small parts handling. Seamless, soft and flexible for
comfort and dexterity. Color coded wrist serging for easy size identification.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124222 7660007 Small 6 x 12
124223 7660008 Medium 6 x 12
124224 7660009 Large 6 x 12
124225 7660010 X-Large 6 x 12

NYLON INSPECTION GLOVES
Comfortable and form-fitting, with color coded-hems for easy size identifications. Lint-
free for clean applications and helps to protect products against scratches and
smudges. Snug fit provides excellent dexterity. Extra thin for a sensitive touch.
Customers often use them as an effective glove liner. 100% new material for strong,
clean, odorless protection.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223582 6315010 Mens, Blue Wrist Serging 600

RONCO COTTON INSPECTION GLOVES
Made from 100% natural cotton, these gloves offer protection to the wearer as well as
his or her work process. Preferred by workers in assembly line, warehouse or quality
inspection. Breathable and absorbent. Can be washed for reuse. Helps protect products
against scratches or smudges. They are also effective as a glove liner.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Unhemmed Cuff - Lightweight
327152 6511502 Ladies 50 x 24
Hemmed Cuff - Mediumweight
327150 6504502 Ladies 25 x 24
Knitwrist - Mediumweight
327151 6504601 Mens 25 x 24
123071 6504602 Ladies 25 x 24



CANVAS GLOVES / STRING KNIT GLOVES

18

SAFETYHOUSE COTTON CANVAS GLOVES
Economical cotton canvas work gloves are breathable and absorbent. For light-duty
hand protection in general purpose applications. Manufactured in a clute-cut with
straight thumb with a jersey knitwrist. Sized for a comfortable fit and washable for reuse.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124153 195M Mens 25 x 12

COTTON CANVAS GLOVES W/PVC DOTS
Comfortable, breathable and washable for reuse. Preferred by workers in automotive
and warehouse applications and offer good grip for dry/wet general maintenance or
parts handling. Grip on wet or dry applications. Seamless palm for easy thumb and
finger mobility. Knitwrist.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323483 6505601 Universal Size 25 x 12

SAFETYHOUSE POLY/COTTON STRING KNIT GLOVES
An economical choice for hand protection in food processing, general labour, assembly
line or warehouse applications. Ambidextrous for easy donning. Color coded wrist
serging for easy size identification. Comfortable for all-day wear. Effective as a glove
liner. Knitwrist cuff for snug fit. Washable for reusable wear.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123684 220S Small, Red Wrist Serging 30 x 12
123700 220M Medium, Yellow Wrist Serging 30 x 12
123703 220L Large, White Wrist Serging 30 x 12
123716 220XL X-Large, Blue Wrist Serging 30 x 12

RONCO POLY/COTTON STRING KNIT GLOVES
Manufactured with a knitwrist cuff for a snug fit. Comfortable and breathable. Offer
excellent stretch for flexible use. Machine washable. Color-coded serging at the wrist
enables easy size identification. Ambidextrous for easy donning. Also effective as a
glove liner. Compliant for contact with food.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323598 6501007 Small, Red Wrist Serging 30 x 12
323599 6501008 Medium, Yellow Wrist Serging 30 x 12
323600 6501009 Large, White Wrist Serging 30 x 12
323601 6501010 X-Large, Blue Wrist Serging 30 x 12

RONCO POLY/COTTON STRING KNIT GLOVES W/PVC DOTS
Offers economical hand protection with a strong grip. Comfortable fit. Washable for
reuse. Preferred by workers in automotive, food processing, warehousing and general
maintenance applications. Also effective as a glove liner.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123528 6502007 Small 20 x 12
123530 6502008 Medium 20 x 12
123531 6502009 Large 20 x 12
123535 6502010 X-Large 20 x 12



19

LEATHER FITTER GLOVES

SAFETYHOUSE GRAIN LEATHER FITTER GLOVES
Made from standard quality grain leather, these economical industrial gloves have a
cotton lined patch palm, reinforced finger tips and knuckle strap and PE reinforced
canvas safety cuff. Preferred by workers for general labour or warehouse work.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124168 217 Universal Size 10 x 12

RONCO GRAIN LEATHER FITTER GLOVES
Made from premium quality grain leather, these rugged industrial gloves offer a cool
cotton lined palm for long wear comfort. Preferred by workers for use in general labour
or warehouse work. The ultimate in safety and comfort with a PE reinforced canvas
safety cuff and reinforced finger tips and knuckle strap. Cotton lined patch palm.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

327133 7403601 Universal Size 10 x 12

RONCO GRAIN LEATHER FITTER GLOVES
Premium quality lined grain leather fitters are preferred by workers in cold condition
rugged jobs requiring hand protection from cuts, scrapes and abrasions. With an elastic
back for snug fit and added safety cuff, RONCO fitters provide the ultimate in personal
safety, dexterity and comfort. Compliant for contact with food. Reinforced canvas safety
cuff for maximum protection. Abrasion, cut, tear, and puncture resistant. Durable.
Reusable. Thinsulate™ lining.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123628 7247200 Universal Size 5 x 12

RONCO SPLIT LEATHER FITTER GLOVES
Split leather fitters with a rubberized safety cuff for added wrist protection on jobs that
may require abrasion or minor cut resistance. Manufactured with a leather palm and
cotton back for breathable comfort, split leather fitters are preferred in general
maintenance, industrial and warehouse applications. This particular style has reinforced
finger tips and knuckle strap for added protection and fit.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323512 7403101 Mens, Gunn Cut 10 x 12

RONCO SPLIT LEATHER FITTER GLOVES
With a safety cuff for added wrist protection on jobs that may require abrasion or cut
resistance. Manufactured with a double leather palm for added hand protection, split
leather fitters are preferred in general maintenance, industrial and warehouse
applications. This particular style has a cotton back for breathable comfort, reinforced
finger tips and knuckle strap for added protection and fit. Cotton lined patch palm.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123937 7408100 Universal Size 10 x 12



LEATHER GLOVES / CUT RESISTANT GLOVES

20

RONCO SPLIT LEATHER FITTER GLOVES
Preferred by workers in cold condition rugged jobs requiring hand protection from cuts,
scrapes and abrasions. Elastic back for snug fit. Reinforced canvas safety cuff for
maximum protection. Abrasion, cut, tear, and puncture resistant. Compliant for contact
with food. Durable. Reusable for cost-efficient wear.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Boa Lining
223591 7431200 Universal Size 10 x 6
Fleece Lining
124537 7411200 Universal Size 10 x 6
Thinsulate Lining
124539 7441200 Universal Size 10 x 6

SAFETYHOUSE SPLIT LEATHER FITTER GLOVES
PE reinforced canvas safety cuff for added wrist protection on jobs that may require
abrasion or cut resistance. Manufactured with a leather palm and cotton back for
breathable comfort. Split leather fitters are preferred in general maintenance, industrial
and warehouse applications. This particular style is a gunn cut with reinforced finger tips
and knuckle strap for added protection and fit. Breathable material for maximum
comfort. Reusable for cost-efficient wear.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124166 210 Universal Size 10 x 12

SAFETYHOUSE SPLIT LEATHER PALM GLOVES
An economical favourite of workers for general labour, assembly or warehouse
applications. Manufactured with a 100% cotton back, this lightweight glove is
breathable and comfortable for all-day wear. Effectively repels grease and liquids.
Washable for repeated use. Clute cut. Knitwrist.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124157 207M Mens 20 x 12

JACKSON SAFETY* G60 LEVEL 5 CUT RESISTANT GLOVES
W/DYNEEMA® FIBER
Gloves with Dyneema® fiber and coated with polyurethane to provide the highest level
of cut resistance and comfort. Features ANSI Level 4/EN388 Level 5 cut resistance.
Featuring spun Dyneema® fiber with glass, stainless steel and spandex providing cut
resistance and comfortable fit. Superior cut resistance based on tests performed against
the competition. Black polyurethane coating enhances grip. Dark coating hides dirt for
longer wear. Typical uses include metal fabrication, glass handling, handling sharp parts
and automotive assembly.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223819 98235 Small 12
223845 98236 Medium 12
223733 98237 Large 12
223720 98238 X-Large 12
223849 98239 2X-Large 12



21

JACKSON SAFETY* G60 PURPLE NITRILE* LEVEL 3 
CUT RESISTANT GLOVES
Gloves for industrial employees who need protection against hand cuts. These gloves
provide a high level of cut resistance, while enhancing dexterity, grip and comfort.
Ambidextrous gloves are breathable and have a flexible dotted palm for better grip.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

327013 97430 Small 12
327017 97431 Medium 12
223525 97432 Large 12
223526 97433 X-Large 12
223527 97434 2X-Large 12

STAINLESS STEEL CUT RESISTANT GLOVES
For protection against knife blades. These stainless steel gloves are for applications
involving extreme cut hazard. Made of high-tensile, corrosion resistant composite
stainless steel, each component ring has been individually welded for maximum
protection against slashing cuts in food processes such as meat or poultry cutting
operations. Tapered fit. Can be used alone or under a disposable glove for cut and
contamination prevention in food applications. Not to be used with moving blades.
Each glove sold separately. Left and right hand switch system. Washable for reusable
wear.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123029 6901107 Small 1
123032 6901108 Medium 1
123762 6901109 Large 1
124332 6901110 X-Large 1

RONCO POLYETHYLENE SLEEVES
Elasticized ends for complete forearm coverage in any number of production, assembly
or general manufacturing environments. Offers excellent protection against liquids or
chemicals. Polyethylene sleeves are impervious to moisture; non-linting and anti-static.
CFIA accepted and available in blue and white, making them an ideal choice in food
processing environments where HACCP compliance is a must.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

PES2 Sleeves - 0.75 MIL
223558 155B 16'' x 8'', Blue 20 x 100
124543 155W 16'' x 8'', White 20 x 100
PES3 Sleeves - 1.00 MIL
327091 33513 18'' x 8'', Blue 20 x 100
323423 33113 18'' x 8'', White 20 x 100
PES4 Sleeves - 1.50 MIL
124492 33523 18'' x 8'', Blue 20 x 100

RONCO POLYURETHANE SLEEVE
Polyurethane reusable seamless sleeve with elasticized ends for complete forearm
coverage in any number of production, assembly or general manufacturing
environments. This washable sleeve offers excellent protection against liquids,
chemicals, acids, oils, fuels, solvents, snags, punctures or abrasions. Polyurethane has a
longer life and stretches more than conventional vinyl or polyethylene. Seamless to
prevent bacterial and dirt traps in clean environments. CFIA accepted in a variety of
colors for food processing facilities that maintain HACCP compliance. 5.5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223390 39368Y 18''L 8 x 12

CUT RESISTANT GLOVES / PROTECTIVE SLEEVES



APRONS 

22

KLEENGUARD* A20 BREATHABLE PARTICLE PROTECTION APRON
Kleenguard* polypropylene aprons are clean, fresh and ready-to-use. They are stain
resistant and disposable, eliminating costly rental fee, laundry expense and loss charges
associated with cloth aprons. Kleenguard* aprons offer protection against particles and
light water-based liquid sprays.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123395 36550 28'' x 46'', White 100

MEN'S FULL APRON
Embossed white poly apron. Wide opening for easy slip over head. Long tie-backs.
Wide girth for all around protection. 1.5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123084 410 28'' x 46'', White 5 x 100

RONCO POLYETHYLENE APRONS
Lightweight tie-back design and smooth finish; a great choice where protective apparel
changes are frequent. These single-use aprons are made from polyethylene, which
repels water and oil in food processing, manufacturing, and hygienic applications. CFIA
accepted for use in food processing facilities. Available in white and blue for
department coding in HACCP compliant environments.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

PAE3 Aprons - 1 MIL
123358 31512 46'' x 28'', Blue 10 x 100
327085 31112 46'' x 28'', White 10 x 100
PAE4 Aprons - 1.5 MIL
223202 31524 46'' x 28'', Blue 5 x 100
223250 31124 46'' x 28'', White 5 x 100



23

APRON / GOWN / TRAFFIC VEST / LAB COAT

POLYURETHANE APRON
Offers exceptional resistance to a wide variety of chemicals, acids, oils, fuels, solvents,
detergents and alcohols. Durable and easy to clean. Ideal for industrial or food
processing applications where a little heavier protection is required from a disposable
garment. Diecut neck style. 5.5 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123121 38162Y 35'' x 45'', Yellow 2 x 12

RONCO GOWN
Cast polyethylene with thumb loops. The original CPE Gown is now simply known as the
RONCO Gown. This strong cast polyethylene product is the only one of its kind with a
smooth finish to inhibit bacterial growth. Replace an apron/sleeve combination and
reduce your skus and PPE costs. Features a high, apron style neck with ''safety release''
back yoke and built-in thumb loops to prevent sleeves from sliding up on the job.
HACCP compliant, CFIA accepted for use in food applications and is ideal for any
number of industrial or healthcare applications that require excellent particulate
protection and barrier against water-based and non-hazardous liquids. Designed for
comfort, protection and ease of use - ask for it by name. 1.2 MIL thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123107 31500 79'' x 45'', Light Blue 4 x 50

TRAFFIC VEST
High-viz five point tear away safety vest with reflective stripes serves as the first line of
defense to protect you against being struck or injured on the job. Made of comfortable
breathable mesh and velcro closures. Lightweight for prolonged use and fits most
wearers. Tears away at shoulders, waist and sides.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223217 90350 Universal Size 25

KLEENGUARD* A10 LIGHT-DUTY LAB COAT
Offers great comfort, as well as the right combination of price and protection for many
non-hazardous environments. The lightweight spunbond polypropylene fabric is
breathable, to help keep workers cool and comfortable in a wide range of work
situations, from food processing to manufacturing facilities to construction sites. For
light-duty protection against dirt, grime and certain non-hazardous dry particulates.
Adheres to ANSI/ISEA 101-1996 sizing standards. Snap front with elastic wrists.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323605 40104 X-Large 50



LAB COATS / COVERALLS

24

KLEENGUARD* A20 BREATHABLE PARTICLE PROTECTION 
LAB COATS
Snap front closure with one front hip pocket and one front chest pocket. Made from
breathable, patented Microforce™ barrier SMS fabric. Passes NFPA 99 criteria for anti-
static materials.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123707 10019 Medium 25
123706 10029 Large 25
123179 10039 X-Large 25

POLYPROPYLENE LAB COATS
Coats with a collar, front snaps and no pockets. An excellent low-cost garment solution
for non-hazardous work environments. Lightweight, breathable, comfortable. Can be
used in a variety of applications in food, healthcare or industrial sectors. Manufactured
with elasticized wrists and no pockets, they protect well against light splashes and dry
particulates in labs or workshops. Compliant for contact with food. Elasticized sleeve
offers full body protection. Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic reactions. Breathable
material for maximum comfort.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223142 44150M Medium 25
223143 44150L Large 25
223145 44150XL X-Large 25
223149 441502XL 2X-Large 25

KLEENGUARD* A30 BREATHABLE SPLASH & PARTICLE PROTECTION
COVERALLS
Breathable splash and particle protection coveralls that have a zipper front with 1'' flap;
elastic back, wrists, ankles and hood (if hooded). Made of heavier fabric for more
durability. Patented Microforce™ barrier fabric provides superior particle holdout while
allowing breathability. Ideal for automotive and assembly operation.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Collar
123046 46102 Medium 25
123774 46103 Large 25
123630 46104 X-Large 25
123773 46105 2X-Large 25
Hooded
123049 46112 Medium 25
123051 46113 Large 25
123054 46114 X-Large 25
123733 46115 2X-Large 25
123058 46116 3X-Large 25



25

COVERALLS 

KLEENGUARD* A30 BREATHABLE SPLASH & PARTICLE PROTECTION
COVERALLS W/IFLEX* STRETCH PANELS
These innovative coveralls combine outstanding particulate protection with next-
generation comfort features to create an undeniable advantage in comfortable
protection. Patent-pending iFLEX* stretch panels that build in freedom of movement.
Breathable, patented Microforce™ barrier SMS fabric is 25 times more breathable with
comparable particle holdout to Tyvek®. Seamless front to provide more protection in the
primary exposure areas. Heavier and more durable than KLEENGUARD* A20 Coveralls.
Strong and abrasion resistant. NFPA 99 Compliant anti-static material. Elastic wrists and
ankles (EWA). Zipper front with 1'' flap. Elastic across the back and in front.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Collar
223847 46133 Large 25
223848 46134 X-Large 25
223850 46135 2X-Large 25
Hooded
223852 46143 Large 25
223853 46144 X-Large 25
223854 46145 2X-Large 25
223855 46146 3X-Large 21

KLEENGUARD* A35 LIQUID & PARTICLE PROTECTION 
HOODED COVERALLS
Liquid and particulate barrier. ANSI/ISEA 101-1996 sizing standard. Microporous film
laminate. Hooded with zipper front, elastic wrists and ankles.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

326020 38938 Large 25
326021 38939 X-Large 25
326022 38941 2X-Large 25

KLEENGUARD* A40 LIQUID & PARTICLE PROTECTION COVERALLS
Better liquid and particulate barrier than Tyvek®. Low in lint. Made with breathable
material for comfort. Meets ANSI/ISEA 101-1996 sizing standard. Passes NFPA 99
criteria for anti-static materials. Zipper front.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Collar w/Elastic Wrists & Ankles
223491 44313 Large 25
223544 44314 X-Large 25
223545 44315 2X-Large 25
223846 44316 3X-Large 25
Collar w/Open Wrists & Ankles
223492 44302 Medium 25
223493 44303 Large 25
223494 44304 X-Large 25
Hooded w/Elastic Wrists, Ankles & Hood
123167 44322 Medium 25
123169 44323 Large 25
123173 44324 X-Large 25
123176 44326 3X-Large 25
Hooded w/Elastic Wrists, Ankles, Hood & Boots
223548 44334 X-Large 25



COVERALLS

26

KLEENGUARD* A65 FLAME RESISTANT HOODED COVERALLS
While not primary fire protection gear, KLEENGUARD* A65 Coveralls are designed to
be worn in areas where exposure to sparks is possible. ANSI/ISEA 101-1996 sizing
standard. Complies with the flame resistance requirements cited by paragraph 6.1 of
CAN/CGSB-155.20-2000. Flame resistant compliant per NFPA 701 FLAME
PROPAGATION TEST (1989 edition). NFPA 99 compliant anti-static material.
Comfortable, breathable and durable fabric resists tearing. Zipper front. Elastic wrists
and ankles.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123214 45323 Large 25
123210 45324 X-Large 25

KLEENGUARD* SELECT COVERALLS
Made from a breathable patented Microforce™ Barrier SMS fabric. Strong and abrasion
resistant for extended wear. Offers protection against dry particulates and light liquid
sprays. Polypropylene. Available with or without an attached hood. Zipper front. Elastic
back, wrists and ankles.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Collar - White
123675 49103 Large 24
123676 49104 X-Large 24
123677 49105 2X-Large 24
Hooded - White
123688 49112 Medium 24
123694 49113 Large 24
123802 49114 X-Large 24
123689 49115 2X-Large 24
223220 49116 3X-Large 24
Hooded - Blue
323340 58513 Large 24
323341 58514 X-Large 24
323342 58515 2X-Large 24
323343 58516 3X-Large 20
Hooded w/Elastic Boots - White
326025 49124 X-Large 24

POLYPROPYLENE HOODED COVERALLS
Coveralls with hood, elastic wrists, ankles and a zipper closure. An effective, low-cost
garment solution that protects against dry particulates such as dirt and dust in the
workplace. Lightweight, breathable, comfortable and can be used in a variety of settings
such as hospitals, food processing plants and general industrial applications. They are
comfortable and easy to don in industrial facilities or non-hazardous environmental
management scenarios.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Blue
223384 44145XL X-Large 25
White
223128 44140XL X-Large 25
223132 441402XL 2X-Large 25
223133 441403XL 3X-Large 25



27

COVERALLS / SHOE COVER DISPENSER

PROSHIELD® NEXGEN® COVERALLS
Coveralls with elastic wrists, ankles and a zipper closure. Made with a microporous film
that is laminated to a spun-bonded polypropylene substrate. Provides excellent
protection against non-hazardous particles, light liquid splash and aerosols in many
industrial applications. Available with or without an attached respirator-fit hood for
maximum coverage. Both styles offer zippers that extend to the chin for complete neck
coverage, elasticized wrist and ankle openings and a storm flap of material covering the
zipper. Full-body protection in applications such as automotive refinishing or waste
cleanup and remediation.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Collar
223025 DPNG125SXL X-Large 25
223026 DPNG125S2XL 2X-Large 25
223027 DPNG125S3XL 3X-Large 25
Hooded
223013 DPNG127SM Medium 25
223014 DPNG127SL Large 25
223018 DPNG127SXL X-Large 25
223019 DPNG127S2XL 2X-Large 25
223022 DPNG127S3XL 3X-Large 25

TYVEK® COVERALLS
Tyvek® garments are composed of a unique flashspun high-density polyethylene, which
provides a superior balance of protection, durability and comfort against dirt and
particulate in tough, dirty work conditions. Offers an inherent barrier to particles down
to 1 micron in size. Protection is built into the fabric itself; there are no films or laminates
to abrade or wear away. Abrasion resistant. Dry particulate protection. Fluid resistant.
Elasticized sleeve offers full body protection. Zipper storm flap for maximum protection.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

Collar
223058 DPTY125SM Medium 25
223059 DPTY125SL Large 25
223061 DPTY125SXL X-Large 25
223062 DPTY125S2XL 2X-Large 25
223063 DPTY125S3XL 3X-Large 25
Hooded
223053 DPTY127SL Large 25
223055 DPTY127SXL X-Large 25
223056 DPTY127S2XL 2X-Large 25
223057 DPTY127S3XL 3X-Large 25

AUTO SHOE COVER DISPENSER
Automatically fits over shoes without bending, saving time and effort. Quick and easy to
refill. Great for use in food production, factories, farms, warehouses, hospitals or
wherever shoe covers are used. Refills available in regular and non-slip varieties. Simply
place your foot evenly into the dispenser with a firm step and the shoe cover dispenser
will automatically place a clean cover over your footwear. The design is easy to load and
ships complete with 110 regular covers.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124639 AD1 Dispenser w/110 Covers 1
124640 ADR2 Regular Refill 300
124641 ADR3 Slip Resistant Refill 300



KLEENGUARD* A10 LIGHT-DUTY SHOE COVERS
Fully elasticized, low skid, lightweight, spunbond, polypropylene material that provides
great comfort.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323631 36811 Universal Size 300

KLEENGUARD* A40 LIQUID & PARTICLE PROTECTION 
SHOE COVERS
Fully elasticized with vinyl traction soles.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123746 44490 Regular 400
223252 44492 Large 400

POLYETHYLENE SHOE COVERS
These spunbonded polyethylene shoe covers are economical solution to protect
workers and their work environments from dirt, grime and liquid spills. Ideal for light-
duty use, are anti-static and low-linting with a snug fit for enhanced comfort and
protection. Barrier against fine dust and dry particles.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223077 DPPE440SBUXL X-Large 100

POLYPROPYLENE SHOE COVERS
Economical disposable shoe covers that help protect carpet, tile or wood floors from
dirt, mud, scuff marks or other contaminants. Non-woven, anti-dust and anti-static for
light protection against dry particulates and have anti-slip strips on the bottom for
safety.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223196 1991 Regular 10 x 100
223008 1991XL X-Large 10 x 100

RONCO MICROPOROUS SHOE COVERS
Polypropylene shoe covers coated with a non-skid microporous film that provides
excellent resistance to tears and moisture for excellent safety and hygiene. Strong and
durable, they protect workers and the workplace from dirt, grime, splashes, spills and
contaminants. Abrasion resistant. Anti-slip for fall protection. Barrier against fine dust
and dry particles. Fluid resistant.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223599 1992 Universal Size 3 x 100

TYVEK® SHOE COVERS
Composed of flash-spun high-density polyethylene, a best balance of protection,
durability and comfort. The Tyvek® fabric offers an inherent barrier to particles down to 1
micron in size, making these a more durable choice for applications that require better
barrier and resistance from wear and abrasion.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223969 DPTY450SXL X-Large 1 pr

KLEENGUARD* A20 BREATHABLE PARTICLE PROTECTION 
BOOT COVERS
Boot covers with generous sizing to cover work boots. Three-layer fabric contains dirt on
boots for process protection. Elastic top offers secure protection. 
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123509 36880 Universal Size 300

SHOE & BOOT COVERS

28



29

FOOT PROTECTION / BOUFFANT CAPS / DISPENSER

WILKURO® SAFETY TOES
A time-tested and proven steel toe shoe solution, which is ideal in any environment
where there is risk of accidental toe damage or where steel toe shoe cap is required.
Made from quality steel and durable PVC. Designed to fit over soft-toed shoes; an
excellent alternative to steel toe safety shoes. Unlike standard steel-toed safety shoes,
they can be passed from person to person without hygiene concerns. Their color-coded
steel toes make sizes easy to identify. Accepted by OSHA. Slip resistant. Waterproof.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123108 WIL00111XS Size 4-5, Gray 4
123109 WIL00111S Size 6-7, White 4
123110 WIL00111M Size 8-9, Yellow 4
123111 WIL00111L Size 10-11, Red 4
123112 WIL00111XL Size 12-13, Blue 4

KLEENGUARD* A10 LIGHT-DUTY BOUFFANT CAP
Latex-free bouffant cap. Easy to slip on.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223844 36900 21'', White 3 x 200

COVA-CAP® PLEATED BOUFFANT CAPS
Made from 100% non-woven polypropylene. Their unique accordion pleated style allows
them to be refolded with a snap of the wrist at shift changes. Available in a variety of
sizes and colors; ideal for work environments that follow color coded departments for
HACCP compliance. Flexible and lightweight for ease of use. Latex-free to reduce risks
of allergic reactions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323125 775 21'', Blue 4 x 250
323088 771 21'', White 4 x 250
323124 773 21'', Yellow 4 x 250
123478 781 24'', White 4 x 250

RONCO B2 BOUFFANT CAPS
Manufactured from non-woven polypropylene with a latex-free elastic headband for
lightweight yet secure protection during long wear. Available in an array of sizes and
colors for use in HACCP compliant environments where departmental color coding is
essential. Breathable material for maximum comfort. Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic
reactions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123043 17018 18'', White 10 x 100
123507 170B21 21'', Blue 10 x 100
223588 170G21 21'', Green 10 x 100
123665 170R21 21'', Red 10 x 100
123076 17021 21'', White 10 x 100
123508 170B24 24'', Blue 10 x 100
123498 17024 24'', White 10 x 100

RONCO UNIVERSAL BOUFFANT DISPENSER
Easy top loading lid and pre-drilled holes for easy wall mounting. Holds a dispenser of
100 RONCO B2 bouffants. Ideal for food or healthcare environments where cleanliness
and convenience are critical.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

327182 1080 Clear Plexiglas® 1



HAIRNETS / BEARD COVERS

30

RONCO HAIRNETS
Honeycomb mesh hairnets. Available in two colors. Their mesh grid allows for
breathability. Features a non-latex elastic band for comfortable all day wear. Latex-free
to reduce risks of allergic reactions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123510 1817 18'', White 10 x 100
123072 1818BR 21'', Brown 10 x 100
324013 1818 21'', White 10 x 100
123142 1819BR 24'', Brown 10 x 100
123514 1819 24'', White 10 x 100

RONCO HAIRNETS
Mediumweight mesh hairnets. Available in two colors. Their mesh grid allows for
breathability during all day wear and they stretch better than other hairnets to
accommodate long hair.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124201 181BR 18'', Brown 10 x 100
123612 1857BR 20'', Brown 10 x 100
123550 1858 21'', White 10 x 100

RONCO INVISIBLE HAIRNET
Nylon invisible mesh hairnet ideal in food, healthcare or other industrial applications.
The mesh grid allows for breathability and they feature a non-latex elastic band for
comfortable all day wear. Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic reactions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123580 1848BR 21'', Brown 10 x 100

RONCO BEARD COVERS
Honeycomb mesh beard covers manufactured with a non-binding latex-free elastic
tieback. Ideal in clean or HACCP compliant work environments to prevent facial hair
from contaminating food or other products. Light and breathable, our beard covers offer
a secure fit and maximum comfort for long wear. Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic
reactions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123589 1794 Universal Size, Brown 10 x 100
123587 1793 Universal Size, White 10 x 100

RONCO NON-WOVEN BEARD COVER
Non-woven beard covers made from polypropylene with a non-binding latex-free elastic
band. Ideal in clean or HACCP compliant work environments to prevent facial hair from
contaminating food or other products. Light and breathable, these beard covers offer a
secure fit and maximum comfort during long wear.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

324012 1791T Universal Size 10 x 100



31

BALACLAVA / MASKS / RESPIRATORS

RONCO BALACLAVA
Manufactured from non-woven polypropylene. Designed for maximum protection.
Latex-free elastic face and neck opening for comfortable full-head enclosure. New and
improved product design offers more comfortable eye openings and head-conforming
fit. Ideal for clean or food safe work environments. Soft and breathable for long wear.
Offers a generous fit for long hair.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223429 1890 Universal Size 20 x 25

RONCO PM3 PRO-TEC PLEATED MASKS
Three-ply pleated procedure masks made from non-woven polypropylene and ideal for
non-sterile medical and dental procedures. The soft pleated material is fluid resistant
and offers ''cool breathing'' comfort at 98.8% Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE).
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

329033 5614 Universal Size, Blue 20 x 50
123606 5613 Universal Size, White 20 x 50

PRO-TEC DUST MASK
Designed to provide comfortable, reliable protection in lightweight industrial, janitorial
or painting applications against the inhalation of dust particles, cleaner or light chemical
fumes. The mask is lightweight and comes with elastic straps and an adjustable nose
bridge to fit any face shape. Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic reactions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

329034 5611 Universal Size 20 x 50

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8210 N95
Provides protection against certain non-oil based particles. Lightweight construction.
Helps promote greater worker acceptance and comfort. Meets NIOSH 42 CFR 84 N95
requirements.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323045 8210 Universal Size 8 x 20

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8511 N95
This respirator is designed to help provide reliable worker protection against certain
non-oil based particles. It is comfortable in applications in which heat and humidity are
present. And, because it is so comfortable, it is ideally suited for long periods of wear.
Lightweight construction. M-noseclip. Stapled straps. Compatible with other safety
equipment. Possible replacement for 3M 8710, 8715, and 9900. Do not use for gases
and vapors, including those present in paint spray operations, asbestos or sandblasting.
Does not supply oxygen. Meets NIOSH 42 CFR 84 N95 requirements.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323188 8511 Respirator w/Exhalation Valve 8 x 10

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8577/P95
Disposable P95 particulate respirator that helps provide respiratory protection against
certain oil and non-oil based particles. Features a carbon layer to remove nuisance
levels of organic vapors. 3M™ CoolFlow™ Valve and adjustable M-noseclip.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123657 70070757946 P95 w/Nuisance Level Organic Vapor Relief 8 x 10



RESPIRATORS / FILTERS

32

JACKSON SAFETY* R10 N95 PARTICULATE RESPIRATORS
Deliver the protection you expect and the comfort you need for all-day wear. Durable,
woven elastic ultrasonically bonded head straps help keep the respirators securely in
place without pulling or breaking. The nose pad has soft foam for added comfort.
Highly visible, color-coded, woven head straps. Latex-free. NIOSH N95.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

329043 64230 Regular 8 x 20
329044 64240 w/Valve 8 x 10

PRO-TEC N95 PARTICULATE RESPIRATORS
NIOSH Approved. 95% filter efficiency level. Effective against dust particulates, fogging
solutions, water-based aerosols and fumes in work environments where respiratory
health may be compromised. Latex-free headstrap, contour fit design, adjustable nose
piece and a valve for more comfortable breathing. Also for use in food or healthcare
applications to prevent the spread of germs. Not for use with oil-based aerosols.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123595 5620 Regular 12 x 20
223762 5630 w/Valve 12 x 10

3M™ HALF FACEPIECE REUSABLE RESPIRATOR 6200
This half facepiece reusable respirator offers reliable and convenient respiratory
protection and is suitable for many situations, helping provide protection against
particulates and a wide variety of gases and vapors according to NIOSH approvals.
Compatible and convenient respiratory protection.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123483 70070315547 Medium 1

3M™ PARTICULATE FILTER 2097
Use with 3M™ respirators 5000, 6000, 7000 and FF-400 Series, according to NIOSH
approvals. Designed to protect against a variety of gases, vapors and particulate
hazards. When properly fitted, cartridges and filters help provide protection from a
variety of contaminants.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123640 2097 P100 Filter w/Nuisance Level Acid Gas Relief 2 x 50

3M™ PARTICULATE FILTER 5N11
NIOSH approved for environments containing certain non-oil based particles. Use with
3M™ Respirators 5000 Series or 3M™ Cartridges 6000 Series or 3M™ Filter Adapter 603,
and 3M™ Filter Retainer 501.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

323331 70070614477 N95 Respiratory Protection 100



33

RONCO BUMP CAP
Designed for workplace applications that do not require CSA or ANSI-compliant head
protection, such as food processing, utility meter reading, automotive repair or some
packing facilities. Protect workers by reducing the effect of minor bumps or abrasions to
the head. Manufactured from polyethylene with a pinlock suspension and standard brow
pad.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

224013 47151 Universal Size, White 10

3M™ E-A-R™ CLASSIC™ EARPLUGS
Easy to use cylinder shape. Soft, low pressure foam. Moisture resistant and non-
flammable. Poly bagged.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123484 3121201 NRR 29, Uncorded 2000

3M™ DISPOSABLE EARPLUGS
Soft, comfortable ear plugs that conform to the unique shape of each ear for excellent
hearing protection and comfort. Tapered to comfortably fit the ear canal. CSA class AL.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

093902 1100 NRR 29, Uncorded 5 x 200
093901 1110 NRR 29, Corded 500

MATRIX™ SINGLE-USE EARPLUGS
With a smaller diameter than before, the Matrix™ is packed with innovation and offers
enhanced communication, safety and compliance. No-roll design makes insertion fast
and easy and delivers instant protection upon proper insertion - no need to wait for the
low-pressure foam to expand. Super-soft outer skin ensures comfort. The earplug's
uniform attenuation blocks harmful noise while voice frequencies can be heard more
naturally, to combat worker isolation and overprotection on the job.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223666 SPMTX1OR Large, NRR 29, Uncorded 10 x 200
223667 SPMTX30OR Large, NRR 29, Corded 10 x 100

MAX LITE® SINGLE-USE EARPLUGS
Ideal for workers with smaller ear canals, Max Lite®’s low-pressure polyurethane foam
expands gently inside the ear canal for comfortable long-term wear, while its contoured
T-shape delivers ease of handling. High visibility colors.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223669 SPLPF1 Medium, NRR 30, Uncorded 10 x 100
223670 SPLPF30 Medium, NRR 30, Corded 10 x 100

BUMP CAP / EARPLUGS 



EARPLUGS

34

MAX® SINGLE-USE EARPLUGS
If you need to block out noise on the job and demand only the best protection and
comfort available, choose MAX®, the world's most popular polyurethane earplug. Offers
superior noise-blocking performance in a single-use disposable earplug. Enhanced
contoured shape is easier to insert and resists backing out of the ear canal.
Manufactured from soft polyurethane foam. Delivers superior long-wearing comfort and
performance your workers can depend on. Allows voice frequency through.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223674 SPMAX1 Universal Size, NRR 33, Uncorded 10 x 100
223671 SPMAX30 Universal Size, NRR 33, Corded 10 x 100

QUIET® MULTIPLE-USE EARPLUGS
For great protection and comfort from a reusable earplug, Quiet® provides consistent
attenuation for all-day wear in corded or uncorded styles. The earplug requires no
rolling; its contoured shape comfortably matches contours of the ear canal and its built-
in flexible stem adds ease of insertion. Smooth, non-irritating surface is easy to clean
and provides all-day comfort in long wear work environments.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223660 SPQD30 Large, NRR 26, Uncorded 10 x 100

3M™ E-A-R™ PUSH-INS™ METAL DETECTABLE EARPLUGS 318-3000
Recognized by most metal-sensing systems, these earplugs feature an implanted
stainless steel ball bearing in the plug and metal particles in the cord. Surgical grade
stainless steel ball bearing is encased in each earplug stem. Cord is also metal
detectable. Poly bagged. CSA Class AL.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124687 70071559754 NRR 30, Corded 2000

LASER TRAK® METAL DETECTABLE EARPLUGS
High visual and metal detectability in a single-use earplug. Low-pressure polyurethane
foam expands gently inside the ear canal for comfortable long-term wear, while its
contoured T-shape delivers easy handling. A metal grommet on the earplug aids in
metal detection, especially in process industries.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case
223659 SPLT30 NRR 32, Corded 10 x 100

SMARTFIT® METAL DETECTABLE EARPLUGS
These corded metal detectable earplugs deliver advanced comfort and a personalized
fit. Made with Conforming Material Technology™, which uses body heat to adapt to the
shape of the ear canal for individual comfort. Smartfit® Metal Detectable's bright blue
color and metalized features can be detected by visual or automated methods.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223662 SPSDT30 Universal Size, NRR 25, Corded 10 x 100



35

JACKSON SAFETY* H10 DISPOSABLE EARPLUG DISPENSER
Save time and reduce waste. Quickly and easily makes earplugs available when they're
needed most. Wall-mountable or desktop-ready. Flip-open design for easy refilling. The
clear globe shows when you need to refill. Two-direction dispensing. Mounting
instructions and hardware included.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223547 25709 Designed for H10 Uncorded Earplugs 1

3M™ PELTOR™ OPTIME™ 101 EARMUFFS
For noise levels up to 101 dBA. Stainless steel band distributes weight for low-pressure
fit. Liquid/foam filled earmuff cushions. CSA Class A.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124724 70071517158 Behind-The-Head, NRR 26 10
124723 XH001651245 Cap-Mount, NRR 24 10

LEIGHTNING® L1 EARMUFFS
Provides high performance and robust durability. Stands up to daily use and abuse
without compromising comfort. The Leightning® series delivers the highest level of
comfort available, featuring an exclusive padded foam headband and super-soft ear
cushions that eliminate squeezing pressure on the head. Also features patented Air Flow
Control™ technology for optimal attenuation across all frequencies and snap-in ear
cushions for easy maintenance. Padded black foam headband with black ear cups.
Replaceable snap-in ear cushions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223641 SP1010922 NRR 25 20

EARPLUG DISPENSER / EARMUFFS



PROTECTIVE EYEWEAR

36

3M™ LEXA™ SAFETY EYEWEAR
Aspheric lens follows and blends with facial outline to provide optimum, full coverage.
Adjustable length temples and lens angle adjustment for customized fit. Polycarbonate
lenses absorb 99.9% UV. DX™ anti-fog hardcoat helps protect lens from fog, scratching,
and many chemicals. Meets the requirements of CSA Z94.3-2007 and the High Impact
requirements of ANSI Z87.1-2003. 
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124752 152000000020 Metallic Slate Frame/Clear Lens 2 x 10

3M™ MAXIM™ PROTECTIVE EYEWEAR
Lightweight protective eyewear that is both stylish and durable, featuring adjustable
temples and nosebridge, a cushioned browguard and a ventilation channel designed to
help prevent fogging and vent heat away from the face. Aspheric lens helps provide
expansive coverage and an extended viewing range. Dual-injected brow bar. Three-
position pantascopic lens adjustment and adjustable temple lengths.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124099 132500000020 Black Temple/Clear Lens 2 x 10

3M™ PRIVO™ PROTECTIVE EYEWEAR
Stylish unisex protective eyewear that looks as smooth as it functions. Bridges eurostyle
and comfort with soft tips and temples, a gentle nosebridge, and a sturdy
polycarbonate lens. Anti-fog coating allows for all-day, indoor or outdoor use. Black
frame with orange accent temple tips. Polycarbonate lens absorbs 99.9% UV. Meets the
requirements of CSA Z94.3-2007 and the High Impact Requirements of ANSI Z87.1-
2003.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124268 122610000020 Black Frame/Clear Lens 20
124269 122620000020 Black Frame/Gray Lens 20

JACKSON SAFETY* V20 PURITY* SAFETY EYEWEAR
Wraparound lenses offer improved protection. Comfortable, padded temples. 99.9%
UVA/UVB protection. Meets ANSI Z787.1+ 2010 standards. CSA Certified.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223565 25654 Clear Frame/Clear Anti-Fog Lens 12
223593 25656 Clear Frame/Clear, Uncoated, Indoor/Outdoor Lens 12
223550 25650 Clear Frame/Clear Lens 12
223551 25652 Smoke Temple/Smoke Lens 12
223283 25659 Black Frame/Amber Lens, Comes w/Neck Cord 12



37

JACKSON SAFETY* V30 NEMESIS* SAFETY EYEWEAR
Sporty, flexible, lightweight design. Soft-touch temples for added comfort. Single-lens
wraparound protection. Neck cord is included with each. 99% UV Protection. Meets
ANSI Z87.1+ standards.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223277 25676 Black Frame/Clear Lens 12
223950 20378 Black Frame/Clear Lens, CSA Certified 12
223280 25688 Black Frame/Smoke Mirror Lens 12
223275 22610 Camouflage Frame/Amber Anti-Fog Lens 12
223276 19644 Camouflage Frame/Bronze Anti-Fog Lens 12
223274 22608 Camouflage Frame/Clear Anti-Fog Lens 12
223273 22609 Camouflage Frame/Smoke Anti-Fog Lens 12
223272 22611 Red Frame/Smoke Lens 12

JACKSON SAFETY* V50 CALICO* SAFETY EYEWEAR
Lightweight wraparound design for added comfort and protection. Impact resistant
polycarbonate lens. Interchangeable head strap provides tight fit. Interchangeable
temples can be removed. EN166 N anti-fog coating provides assured protection from
lens fogging. Cushioned brow bar for additional comfort and ventilation. Base Curve 8.
Meets EN166 1FT, CSA and ANSI Z87.1+ Impact Standards. Offers 99.9% UV
protection.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223885 25672 Black Frame/Clear Lens 12

A700 SERIES SAFETY GLASSES
Economical and stylish with sport temples for a fashionable yet comfortable fit. A
popular choice among workers, combining a sporty wrap-around design for
uncompromised peripheral vision and protection. Made with polycarbonate hardcoat
lenses and soft temples tip pads. CSA certified and meet ANSI Z87.1-2010 standard.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223640 SPA700 Clear Frame/Clear Lens, Anti-Scratch Coating 20 x 10
124535 SPA705 Clear Frame/Clear Lens, Fog Ban Anti-Scratch Coating 20 x 10

NOVA™ ADJUSTABLE SAFETY GLASSES
Adjustable telescoping temple and molded nose bridge. Manufactured with a black
polycarbonate frame with coated clear lens and side shields. Scratch resistant. Durable,
lightweight general eye protection. Ideal for general industrial or healthcare
applications; can be used in food processing environments. CAN/CSA Z94.3 Compliant.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123621 82150 Black Frame/Clear Lens 12 x 12

NOVA™ VISITOR SAFETY GLASSES
Manufactured with a polycarbonate frame and coated clear lens with side shields.
Scratch resistant. Durable, lightweight general eye protection. Ideal for use in general
industrial or manufacturing environments where dust or other particulates might be
present. Fits over most prescription glasses.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123620 82250 Clear Frame/Clear Lens 12 x 12

PROTECTIVE EYEWEAR



EYE CARE

38

LENS CLEANING SOLUTION
General purpose, ready-to-use solution for glass, plastic and protective lenses. Special
formula includes anti-static and anti-fog properties in addition to cleansing surfactants.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123691 25176 4L 4

PORTA STREAM® II PORTABLE EMERGENCY EYEWASH STATIONS
Offers versatile portability and 15 minutes of uninterrupted flushing - without costly
plumbing. Self-contained, features a nozzle strap that is easily removed to activate
flushing, leaving hands-free to hold eyelids open. Can be easily and affordably placed
near most workplace hazards with single bracket mounting device or transported with
optional universal cart or universal stand. Molded handle accepts hanging bracket for
vertical or horizontal surface installation. Comes with 180 oz. eye saline or water
additive. Single bracket mounting system. No plumbing required. 16 gal. capacity.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223649 SP320002000020 Eyewash Station - English w/Saline 1
223648 SP320002000022 Eyewash Station - French w/Saline 1
223675 SP320005130020 Saline Concentrate - English/French, 180 oz. 4

PURE FLOW 1000® PORTABLE EMERGENCY EYEWASH STATION
The patented system delivers contaminant-free and physiologically correct saline
solution from factory-sealed cartridges. Does not require costly plumbing for affordable,
portable placement near most workplace hazards. Patented design delivers a constant
flow rate and stream height and provides 0.4 gpm for 15 minutes as required by ANSI
Z358.1-2009. Factory-sealed cartridges last up to 24 months.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

223680 SP320010000000 Complete Station 1
223976 SP320010500020 Refill Cartridges (Set of 2) 1



39

EYEWASH BOTTLE
Flexible polyethylene bottle for emergency eye flushing. Bottle construction ensures
effective irrigation regardless of the position of the victim or orientation of bottle. Eye
cup with snap-on lid to keep cup clean. Capped air-vent valve to prevent contaminated
wash from flowing back into the bottle. Perforated spray plate for a gentle wash.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

123598 04099 946 mL 1

SHARPS/BIOHAZARD COLLECTOR
For protection and proper disposal of items such as used syringes, scalpels and blades.
Strong and durable polypropylene construction. Point first disposal. One way tamper
resistant entry. Secure cap closure. Protective recessed flanges to protect against
tampering, touch contamination and needle ''bounce back''. Can be incinerated or
autoclaved. No assembly required.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124240 14547 Yellow 1

CHEVRON™ WIPER/SCRAPER MATS
Attractive chevron-patterned mat that has set the standard in our industry for 25 years.
As a wiper/scraper mat, its distinctive irregular surface will trap dirt and retain moisture
for cleaner floors. Decorative needlepunch V-pattern is easy to clean and performs well
in multi-directional traffic areas. Vivid 100% polypropylene fiber colors that resist fading.
ThermoFlex™ vinyl backing offers superior floor protection. Surface made from 50%
post-consumer plastic bottles. 5/16'' thickness.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

254139 23035054 3' x 5', Charcoal 1
254140 23046054 4' x 6', Charcoal 1
157920 23048054 4' x 8', Charcoal 1

WALK-N-CLEAN™ SPECIALTY MATS
Walk-N-Clean™ is the solution for cleanrooms, laboratories, pharmaceutical and biotech
industries requiring critical cleaning. Uses 60 shoe-cleaning tacky sheets treated with an
anti-microbial agent. When top layer is dirty, simply peel and discard. Non-toxic
refillable frame with a non-skid backing.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

154157 WC3125 Single Tray - 311/2'' x 251/2'' 1
354022 WCRPLPAD Replacement Pads - 30'' x 24'' 4 x 60

EYE CARE / BIOHAZARD COLLECTOR / MATS



ABSORBENTS / SPILL CLEANUP

40

COLDFORM LAMINATED SORBENT PADS & ROLLS
This laminated product line is one of the toughest sorbents on the market. The
heavyweight spun bond cover stock is extremely abrasion resistant and almost lint-free.
Constructed by bonding outer layers of heavy and very tough polypropylene spun bond
to a high-loft core. The core is manufactured so that it will not fall out even if the outer
coverings are torn. Ideal for environmental applications that demand extreme durability
and high absorbency in demanding situations.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

252064 UQEP100 Pads, Medium, 16'' x 18'' 100
252069 UQER150 Rolls, Medium, 28'' x 150' 1

MELTBLOWN GENERAL PURPOSE SOCKS
General purpose sorbent designed to pick-up aggressive hydrocarbon (oil and water)
spills. Suitable for non-aggressive acids, caustics, coolants, solvents, water and solutions.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

252063 GP3048 3'' x 48'' 30

60 LITER UNIVERSAL SPILL KIT
Kit includes: 20 sorbent pads, three sorbent socks, two sorbent pillows, two disposal
bags, one pair safety goggles and one pair of gloves.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

252062 ASK20UN Red Nylon Bag 1

Toronto Salt & Chemicals Ltd.
SAFE T SORB OIL ABSORBENT
Cleans up spills and reduces hazards. Uses Montmorillonite clay, which is highly
absorbent and non-flammable. It absorbs liquids, including most oils, water, mixtures of
soluble oils and water, grease, gas, acids, inks and paints.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

154480 2410096825 40 lb. Bag 1



41

OVER-THE-SPILL® STATION PAD TABLET
This slip resistant pad quickly cover spills and alerts pedestrians. Each yellow pad is
coded with universal caution symbol and ''Caution Wet Floor'' message in English and
Spanish. Pads are constructed of meltblown polypropylene for added strength and
absorbency. A single pad absorbs up to 12 oz. (0.3 kg) of fluid.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

156515 4254 161/2''L x 14''W, Contains 25 Pads 12 x 25

FLOOR SIGNS
Imprinted with multi-lingual ''Caution'' messages, as well as ANSI symbols. Two-sided
folding design for use in narrow areas and convenient storage.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

English
154838 611277 26''H, ''Caution Wet Floor'' 6
English & French
341060 611285 26''H, ''Wet Floor'' 6
English, French & Spanish
154836 6112 26''H, ''Caution'' 6
English, French, German & Spanish
155943 611278 26''H, ''Closed'' 6

POP-UP SAFETY CONES
Collapsible, automatically deployed cones with with multi-lingual ''Caution'' imprint and
wet floor symbol. Wall-mounted storage tube allows for easy and compact storing.
Durable material withstands abuse.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

155476 9S00 20''H 12
341057 9S01 30''H 12

SAFETY CONE
Highly visible hazard protection system. Versatile top design accommodates barricade
belt, flashing light and lock-in sign holder. Four-sided shape allows for efficient stacking.
Molded-in slots for easy handling. Multi-lingual print.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

341038 6276 36''H, ''Caution'' 5

SPILL CLEANUP / SIGNS / SAFETY CONES



SIGNS / CAUTION TAPE / ICE MELTER

42

SITE SAFETY HANGING SIGNS
Sign and pole combination blocks doorway. Torsion action to secure pole. Soft, pliable
sign for ease of use and storage.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

340009 9S15 18'' x 12'', ''Closed for Cleaning'' 6
340030 9S16 18'' x 12'', ''Closed for Cleaning'' Multi-Lingual 6

STABLE SAFETY SIGN
Unique ''no-tip'' design and bold graphics quickly capture pedestrian's attention.
Designed for convenient storage or transport on janitor cart (6173) or rim caddy (9W87).
Large warning triangle with bold graphics. Only 11/2'' thick when stored. Self-opening
feet give sign large, stable base. Low center of gravity helps prevent tipping when
bumped, kicked or wind blown. ''Caution'' imprint in English, Spanish and French.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

341042 9S09 13''W x 26''H x 131/4''D, ''Caution'' 6

CAUTION TAPE
Prevent accidents by increasing visibility of hazards with non-adhesive barricade tape.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

341094 CT500 3'' x 500', Yellow 1

ENVIRONMELT® ICE MELTER
The green solution ice melt with enhanced with CMA (calcium magnesium acetate).
Forms a protective coating on surface to guard against concrete, wood and corrosion
damage. Designed to reduce tracking and residue problems when used correctly.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

158109 8327175 50 lb. Bag 1



43

FIRST AID KIT FOR BURNS
Kit includes: one roll of adhesive tape (1/2'' x 21/2 yds.), one sterile gauze bandage (4'' x
6 yds.), two sterile gauze pads (3'' x 3''), one polyethylene glycol (65g), 24 plastic strips
(1'' x 3''), one scissor kit (4''), one box of (10) ammonia inhalants, one Bactine pump
spray, one North first aid and CPR guide and one disposable blanket.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

341030 FAK10P Plastic Box 12

EMERGENCY RESUSCITATOR KIT
Includes items to help reduce the risk of cross contamination and transference of viruses
and bacteria between the victim and rescuer. Packaged in water-resistant 10-unit plastic
container, complete with carrying handle and wall mounting apparatus. Kit includes:
three ammonia inhalant ampoules, one CPR face mask, three sterile gauze pads, one
infectious waste bag, two packages of nitrile medical examination gloves (powder-free,
large), six Paws antimicrobial hand towelettes, one St. John Ambulance pocket guide
(English/French), two wiping towels and a plastic box to hold everything.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

124558 01435 81/2'' x 53/8'' x 31/8'' 36

FIRST AID KITS



HAND SANITIZER DISPENSERS

44

PURELL® ADX-7™ DISPENSERS
Small size Purell® dispensers that are ideal for tight spaces. Large sight windows,
skylights and crystal clear refill bottles make them easy to check fill status. They can
convert to locking dispensers at any time by simply removing the key from inside the
dispenser. Fully ADA compliant. Lifetime guarantee.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

163261 872806 700 mL, Brushed Chrome/Black 6
163260 872006 700 mL, White 6

PURELL® ADX-12™ DISPENSERS
High capacity Purell® dispensers that are ideal for high traffic areas. Large sight windows,
skylights and crystal clear refill bottles make them easy to check fill status. They can
convert to a locking dispenser at any time by simply removing the key from inside the
dispenser. Lifetime guarantee.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

163269 882806 1200 mL, Brushed Chrome/Black 6
163270 882006 1200 mL, White 6

PURELL® LTX-7™ DISPENSERS
Compact dispensers that are ideal for tight spaces. Lifetime Performance Guarantee;
including batteries. Gojo Smart Electronics technology minimizes energy use per
actuation, eliminating need to change batteries over the life of the system in most
installations. Large sight windows, skylights and clear refill bottles make them easy to
check fill status. Controlled collapse refills hold their shape as they empty for a more
attractive appearance. Units easily convert to locking dispensers. Removable pump
makes recycling easy. Sanitary Sealed™ refills made of durable, recyclable PET material,
using 30% less plastic than rigid HDPE bottles. Fully ADA compliant.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

163281 132804 700 mL, Brushed Chrome/Black 4
163280 132004 700 mL, White 4

PURELL® LTX-12™ DISPENSERS
High capacity dispensers that are ideal for high traffic areas. Lifetime Performance
Guarantee; including batteries. Gojo Smart Electronics technology minimizes energy use
per actuation, eliminating need to change batteries over the life of the system in most
installations. Large sight windows, skylights and clear refill bottles make them easy to
check fill status. Controlled collapse refills hold their shape as they empty for a more
attractive appearance. Units easily convert to locking dispensers. Removable pump
makes recycling easy. Sanitary Sealed™ refills made of durable, recyclable PET material,
using 30% less plastic than rigid HDPE bottles. Fully ADA compliant.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

163290 192804 1200 mL, Brushed Chrome/Black 4
163289 192004 1200 mL, White 4



45

PURELL® HAND SANITIZING TOWELETTES
Enhance guest experience and satisfaction with economical towelettes that clean and
sanitize. Individually wrapped, on-the-go amenity item for a wide variety of markets,
including foodservice, travel and hospitality. Made with 62% ethyl alcohol, the same
active ingredient as Purell® Instant Hand Sanitizer.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

106351 902210CAN00 12.7cm x 17.8cm 10 x 100

PURELL® ADVANCED HAND SANITIZERS
Approved for commercial use. Provides persistence against bacteria and kills 99.92% of
germs on hands, not just in a test tube, including Staphylococcus aureus, Escherichia
coli and Staphylococcus epidermis. This green certified hand rub gel contains
ingredients made from natural renewable resources and is fragrance and dye-free.
Meets EcoLogo® hand sanitizer standard for environmental leadership and proven
performance.
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

159695 965212CAN00 236 mL, Pump Bottle 12 x 236 mL
259208 377012CAN00 354 mL, Pump Bottle 12 x 354 mL
259168 870704CAN00 700 mL, ADX-7™ 4 x 700 mL
259175 880703CAN00 1200 mL, ADX-12™ 3 x 1200 mL
259182 130303CAN00 700 mL, LTX-7™ 3 x 700 mL
259187 190302CAN00 1200 mL, LTX-12™ 2 x 1200 mL

PURELL® ADVANCED MOISTURIZING FOAM HAND SANITIZERS
Green certified moisturizing foam hand rub with six different moisturizers for optimal
skin conditioning. Compatible with latex, nitrile and vinyl gloves, and CHG. Meets
EcoLogo® hand sanitizer standard CCD-170 for environmental leadership and proven
performance. Made from 100% naturally renewable ethanol. Readily biodegradable
non-aerosol foam formula. Fragrance-free and dye-free. 
Item # Vendor # Description Qty/Case

259169 870904CAN00 700 mL, ADX-7™ 4 x 700 mL
259176 880903CAN00 1200 mL, ADX-12™ 3 x 1200 mL
259193 131303CAN00 700 mL, LTX-7™ 3 x 700 mL
259192 191302CAN00 1200 mL, LTX-12™ 2 x 1200 mL

HAND SANITIZERS



The latest skin care science breakthrough from GOJO starts with PURELL® Advanced Hand Rub - 

delivering unprecedented effi cacy in a skin-friendly formulation. PURELL Advanced Hand Rub 

exceeds effi cacy requirements with just 1.3 ml.1 Milliliter for milliliter, PURELL Advanced Hand 

Rub outperforms other leading hand sanitizers.2 A leading-edge formulation demands superior 

dispensing solutions. That’s why GOJO also introduced the manual ADX™ Dispensing System 

and our third-generation touch-free, LTX™ system. Both come with the GOJO Lifetime 

Performance Guarantee and are available in large-capacity and compact sizes.

 Innovative solutions for better hand hygiene and fewer infections - we had a hand in that.

1. ASTME 1174, Study # 110238-101, April 25, 2011, Bioscience Laboratories, Bozeman, Ml  2. ASTME 1174, Study # 100907-101, January 
6, 2011, Bioscience Laboratories, Bozeman, Ml ASTME 1174, Study # 111209-101, March 8, 2012, Bioscience Laboratories, Bozeman, Ml 
When tested, using the ASTM E 1174 test methodology against other hand sanitizers commonly used in healthcare facilities. I ©2014. 
GOJO Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. I #9627

Unprecedented 
germ kill meets 

innovative dispensing 

Visit: GOJOCanada.ca/PURELLAdvanced to learn more.



Over-The-Spill® Pad Tablets 
Slip resistant pads quickly cover 
spills and alert pedestrians.

Floor Signs 
Lightweight and versatile; 
makes a heavy statement 
about safety.

Stable Safety Signs 
Unique “no-tip” design and 
bold graphics quickly capture 
pedestrian’s attention.

RCPWORKSMARTER.COM
offers solutions and products  
to resolve your pedestrian  
safety issues.

■  Tools to identify and resolve 
potential safety problems

■ Tips on reducing liability

■  Printable materials for training

■ �������	
�����

�������

■  Detailed product information

Site Safety Hanging Signs 
Sign and pole combination blocks 
doorway.

With Rubbermaid Commercial Products 
Pedestrian Safety System

Pop-Up Safety Cones 
Collapsible, automatically 
deployed cone. Wall-
mounted storage tube 
allows for easy and 
compact storing.

1-800-347-9800      www.rubbermaidcommercial.com

©2014 by Rubbermaid Commercial Products LLC   586 Argus Road, Oakville, ON L6J 3J3



PRODUCT INDEX

48

Absorbents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 41

Aprons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22, 23

Auto Shoe Cover Dispenser . . . . . . 27

Balaclava . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Beard Covers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Boot Covers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Bottle, Eyewash. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Bouffant Caps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Bouffant Dispenser . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Bump Cap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

Canvas Gloves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Caps

Bouffant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Bump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

Caution Tape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Coats, Lab . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23, 24

Collector, Sharps/Biohazard . . . . . . 39

Coveralls. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24-27

Covers

Beard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Boot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Shoe. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Cut Resistant Gloves . . . . . . . . . 20, 21

Dispensers

Auto Shoe Cover . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Bouffant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Earplug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Glove . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Hand Sanitizer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44

Dust Masks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Earmuffs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Earplug Dispenser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Earplugs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 34

Emergency Resuscitator Kit. . . . . . . 43

Examination Gloves . . . . . . . 4-6, 8-12

Eyewash Bottle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Eyewash Stations. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

Eyewear. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36, 37

Filters, Particulate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

First Aid Kits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Floor Matting. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Floor Signs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41, 42

Glasses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36, 37

Glove Dispenser Holder . . . . . . . . . 12

Gloves

Canvas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Cut Resistant . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 21

Examination. . . . . . . . . . . 4-6, 8-12

Inspection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Latex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 4, 13

Latex Coated . . . . . . . . . . . . 14, 15

Leather. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19, 20

Nitrile . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9-12

Nitrile Coated . . . . . . . . . . . 16, 17

Poly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Poly Coated. . . . . . . . . . . . . 15, 16

String Knit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Synthetic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 6

Vinyl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 8

Gown. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Hairnets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Hand Sanitizer Dispensers. . . . . . . . 44

Hand Sanitizers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45

Holder, Glove Dispenser . . . . . . . . . 12

Ice Melter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Inspection Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Kits

Emergency Resuscitator . . . . . . 43

First Aid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Universal Spill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Lab Coats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23, 24

Latex Coated Gloves. . . . . . . . . 14, 15

Latex Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 4, 13

Leather Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19, 20

Lens Cleaning Solution . . . . . . . . . . 38

Masks. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31, 32

Mats. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Meltblown Socks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Nitrile Coated Gloves . . . . . . . . 16, 17

Nitrile Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9-12, 14

Oil Absorbents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Over-The-Spill Station Pads . . . . . . 41

Pads, Over-The-Spill Station . . . . . . 41

Pads, Sorbent . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Particulate Filters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Particulate Respirators. . . . . . . . 31, 32

Pleated Masks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Poly Coated Gloves . . . . . . . . . 15, 16

Poly Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Pop-Up Safety Cones . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Protective Sleeves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Respirators. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31, 32

Reusable Latex Gloves . . . . . . . . . . 13

Rolls, Sorbent . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Safety Cones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Safety Glasses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36, 37

Safety Toes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Sanitizers, Hand. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45

Sharps/Biohazard Collector. . . . . . . 39

Shoe Cover Dispenser. . . . . . . . . . . 27

Shoe Covers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Signs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41, 42

Sleeves, Protective . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Socks, Meltblown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Sorbent Pads & Rolls. . . . . . . . . 40, 41

Specialty Mats . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Spill Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Stable Safety Sign . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Stations, Eyewash . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

String Knit Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Synthetic Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 6

Tape, Caution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Traffic Vest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Universal Spill Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Vest, Traffic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Vinyl Gloves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 8

Wiper/Scraper Mats . . . . . . . . . . . . 39



AUTO SHOE COVER DISPENSER

HEALTH & SAFETY
CHECKLIST

The shoe cover dispenser automatically releases plastic covers over footwear, saving time and effort. 
The covers fit onto footwear without the need for bending over. Shoe covers improve cleanliness 
and help to reduce cross contamination in many facilities such as food processing, hospitals, farms, 
pharmaceutical and other areas that must remain clean.

AD1
ADR2
ADR3

Shoe Cover Dispenser with Covers
Shoe Cover - Regular Refill
Shoe Cover - Slip-Resistant Refill

For information on how we can help you call or visit below
1.800.665.8670

www.ag.ca






